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CULVERT "1" DESIGN CALCULATIONS

CULVERT LOCATION: __CARWIE L
LENGTH, L 11218 FT

ROUGHMESS COEFF., n ___ 8082
TARWATER 138 :
ENTRANCE DESCRIPTION 38

ROWY, ELEW,

Ui, GHLY. Fil.
08 Gl FL
DIFFERENCE

.8, QULY. FL..Ag708 S
DIFFERENGE 4,85
REQ'D. FREEBOARD._IE _FT,

DOWNSTREAM CHANNEL CALCULATIONS
Q-gmm 10684 ofs
B

E SLOPE {
LONGITUDINAL SLOPE = 3.10%
DEPTH OF FLOW = 1.38 &
AVERAGE VELOGITY = 7.25 fpe

CULVERT "2° DESIGN CALCULATIONS

CULVERT LOCATION:
LENGTH, L

TALWATER ____1.85' _
ENTRANCE DESCRIBTION ___J3A

ROWY, ELEV.

| pEG'D. FREEROARD..LE. . FT.

WS CULY. FL.__ 52818
D.S. QULV. FL__ 52650
DIFFERENCE

B SULY. Fl

81

ALLOW, MEADWaTER LBL  FT

OWNSTREAM CHANNEL CALCULATIONS

Q@@ﬁ.ﬁ T8 ofs

PP | Power Pole
WY 1 Woter Vaglve
| Sign
1 Troflic Yigps
- Light Paie
- r Line
- Duverhead Power Lines
1 Proposed Contowr Line
1 Exigting Coptour Line

CULVER

T "

TRIAL CULVERT

HEADWATER CALCULATION

TAs i

Trial
Area
of
Qpening

(sq. f.)

Uhannel
Width
W’
(feet)

DEPTH RANGE

LR,

{teet)

Try
Bepth
neyy
(fast)

POSSIBLE CULVERT SHIES

NLET CONTROL {Using Figure 11)

CUTLET CONTROL (Using Figure 14 & 30)

Mo,

Openings

Whidth of
Box
” Fd

{ft.)

Totgl
Calutart
Aren
"Ag”
{sf

ney
Each

Gpening

{c.fs.)

Entronos

Type

Gose

Mo.

a/B

{e.f8.)

B
{figure Z5)

ed
{fest)

Entrance
Coeff.
Ke

LASE

HW = M + TW ~ L X Sg (feet)

MW = H + hy — L X Sg {fest)

CASBE iV

{figure 27}

(feel)

"W

{faet)

L X Sg

{fast)

g

{figure 27)

{feet)

ho =

or he =TW {use lorger)

de

det D

{figure 3Q) 2

(fest)

{fest)

{fest)

ho

L ¥ %

{feet)

"Hw"

{feet)

The
Greghter
Contralling
Head
Water
{intet or
Qutiet)
{feet)

SELECTED

CONBUIT

SZE

i

8

9

1@

11

12

13

4

15

16

17

18

18

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

28

B.42

3.98

8

18

1011

3A

18.85

1.38

3.75

0.70

1.30

1.38

2.02

(.68

' 1.30

2.0

2.50

1.38

2,82

1.78

3.90° (INLET)

8'x3 R(H

CULVERT "2°

TRIAL CU

ULVERT

HEADWATER CALCULATION

TAgs g

Trial
Area
of
Opening

Ve
{sq. )

Chonnel
Wigith
"o
(feet)

BEPTH RANGE
bR,

(feet)

Ak

{feat)

Try
Pepth
gy
(#)

POSSIBLE CULVERT SIZES

JTLET CONTROL (Using Figure 14 & 30)

Ho.

Openings

Wigth of
Srard
Mé”
(1)

Total
e
A

(s1)

Entronce |

Tups

Mo,

Gase |

{c.f.8.)

HW

3
(figure 25)

HwW
{feat)

Entrange
Cosff.
Ke

CASE W

HIW = M+ TW — L X Sg (feet}

HW = H + hy ~ L %X Sg {feel)

{figure 27)

(feet)

{teet)

L X 5

{feet)

(figure 27)

{teat)

CasE v

or ié@ =TW {use iwg&;r}

i

T det B

{figure 30} 2

{fest)

{feet)

T

(feet)

bo

{feet)

L ¥ So

(feot)

The
Gregter

4 Gentroliing

Water
{intet or
Outhet)
(feet)

SELECTED

SIZE

1

T

13

14

15

18

17

18

2

21

22

23

24

i

26

28

29

6.08

0.6

2.81

4

16

BA

12

5.10 |

1.28

2.40

G.70

0.80

1.85

0.62

0.80

1.40

179

1.85

1.85

0.62

2,400 (INLET) |2-4%2’ RCB

OF LOT 10,

i,

| KHAN, P.E. 487776
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